
PATHFINDER "29" STATE COM #1 OWNERSHIP 5/30/00 
E/2 Section 29, T-18-S, R-28-E, NMPM, Eddy Co., NM 

OWNER SUBD. NET ACRES WI % STATUS 

NEARBURG 

YATES 

SE/4 & 
NE/NE & 
S/2 NE/4 
SE/4& 
SE/NE 

L. DREYFUS 
MARBOB 
PITCH 
LAURA JONES NE/NE 
EOG RESOURCES SW/NE 
WESTERN RES. 
BEAN FAMILY TR. 
NM WESTERN MIN. 
TOM D. WHITE 
CHERYL DERRICK 
THEODORE WHITE 
ROY G. BARTON 
THE ANDERSON -
MALONE TRUST 
EARL L. MALONE 
C. F. MALONE TR. 
READ & STEVENS 
JEAN A. EATON 
B. W. MALONE, TR.(ELIZ.) 
B. W. MALONE, TR.(ROSS) 

165.06944 

36.11112 
31.94444 
25.00000 
25.00000 
20.00000 
4.37500 
2.50000 
1.25000 
2.50000 
0.83336 
0.83332 
0.83332 
0.62500 

0.62500 
0.62500 
0.41666 
0.62500 
0.41666 
0.20834 
0.20834 

51.714407% 

11.284728% 
9.982638% 
7.812500% 
7.812500% 
6.250000% 
1.367188% 
0.781250% 
0.390625% 
0.781250% 
0.260425% 
0.260413% 
0.260413% 
0.195313% 

AFE SIGNED 
F/O PENDING 
AFE SIGNED 
AFE SIGNED 

AFE SIGNED 
AFE SIGNED 

AFE SIGNED 

0.065104% 
0.195313% 
0.130208% 
0.195313% AFE SIGNED 
0.130208% AFE SIGNED 
0.065104% 
0.065104% 

TOTALS: 320.00000 100.000000% 

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
Santa Fc, New Mexico 

CaseNo. 12415 Exhibit No. 2 
Submitted by: 

Xcarhure Exploration Company. L.L.C. 
Hearing Date: June 1,2000 


